
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE j PAGE OF PAGES

2. AMENDMENTIMODIF)CATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOuISmONTuRCHAsE REO. NO. 5 PROJECT NO (it applicable)

02 05-12-2004 ADM-03-139

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (I1olherthanihemr) 3100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Corcission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-1-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-1-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county. State and ZIP Code) Vx) A. AMENDMENT OF SOLCITATION NO.

CP Leasing, Inc. 95 DATED (SEEMIEM1)
Attn: Liz Gnugnoli

1DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

1090 Vernmont Avenue, NW Suite 800 DR-10-03-139
Washington DC 20005

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

DODE | FACDLRTY CODE X 07-25-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
] The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, [ is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.AcCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA i mqurired) JOB CODE: D2322 B&R NO: 44015-511306 BOC: 2120

APPROPRIATION NO: X0200 OBLIGATE: S4,404.36

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

I A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Specify aumorIty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rrEM 14 ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN rrEM 10A.

B. THEABOVE NUIMERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIEDTO REFLECTTHE ADPANISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office, appropriation date, ec)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Spedlytypeolmodllicatfonandaulhorly) Section A.4 FAR 52.217-9

X

-. IMPORTANT: Contractor f is not, [ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF aecfion headins, Including aoldctaton/coniract aubieci maner where leasble.)

The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Year 1 of this contract and to increase the ceiling

of this contract by the amount of Option Year 1. Accordingly, Option year 1 of this contract is hereby exercised,

extending the contract period to July 30, 2005. In addition, the contract price is increased by $4,404.36 from

$20,927.04 to $25,331.40.

txcepi as provided herein. al terms and condtons of tIhe document referenced n Itern OA of lEA, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and In lul rorce and effect

NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or I

Stephp-9. u

DFORM 30 (REV 10-83)

ADMOO2
TEMPLATE- ADMOOI


